1

005744

					to NOAC	+				E C		\mathbb{W}	5	F	1
Date of Notification (1) 17 Nov 2011					f Building tment of				usc _E						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 61 Inle	ddress et Drive			'		NOV	23	201	1	L	1
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#			ite, Zip Co Pleasan		n, NJ 0	8742		ACDEC	TOS COI	ITDOL	0		1
X DOH	Emergency justification) Cancellation		1.0		Contact Richard		mor	- The second	e Maranicia in	Telep	HYRAINI	iffiber	<u></u>	n insulato	
DCA	Cancellation	1			LITY INFO			- i		no.		ilian.	10		
Name of Facility Where USCG Station Man		ng Place (3)						☐ Sc	Facility (4 hool (K-12	2)		~			e we will and
Street Address 61 Inlet Drive									bchapter 8 her (i.e. pr c.)				dings	hom	es,
City (5) Point Pleasant Bea	ach							Square	Feet	# of F	loors	E	Bldg. A	\ge	
County (6) Ocean	70				Code (7) JSE ONLY)	_		Use (Prior Search				ons		
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				ment Cont vices, Ll)				
Street Address								Address B Luco	n Road						
City, State, Zip Code								tate, Zip pack, P	Code A 19474						
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		1	Telephor	ne No.			none No. 539.563	34	10,000	icense 1 1077	10.			
Start Date (10) 01 Dec 2011		Scheduled 30 Dec 2			Date (11)			of OSHA ola Ser	Monitor vices, LI	LC					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Chec	k Only One)				Street	Address			=47-570		20148049		-
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norn	nal Facility F	Hours					B Luco	n Road						
Other – Describe:	Not Occupied: Outsi	de Work on	Pier C	over Wat	er	_			A 19474						
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)	12-30					_	9							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The second of the second of	novat moliti					Mini-l Glove	containment Enclosure bag Proce	edure				•	
wice a company to		Т.,		J72\\				1 Non-t	Exempted	() and is	ion-rna	JIE PIO	Abate		t
Locatio	n of	No	ocation or mally	y		Des	scription	of					Ту	ре	т
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Faci (13)	ng Material (ACM) NATED Iity	Custo	tenan	ce/	Asbes (i.e.	thermal surfac	aining M systems cing, VA niscellar		on,	Amo (Spe SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										te	
Pier				Х		Tran	nsite P	ipe		15	LF	Х			
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		I N.	DEP W	aste	Cubic '	Yards	1	Name of R	egistered	d Landfil	<u></u>			
American Disposal			1550000	uler ID V2069		of Was			JP Masc	aro - P	ioneer	Cros	sing		
City, State PO Box 348; Lumbe	erton, NJ 08048					Dispos	al Date		City, State 727 Red	Lane F	Road; I	Birdsb	oro,	PA	
Completed by Bryan Adams	*	Title Projec	t Ma	nager		S	ignature	cyant	dans	~	1	ate 7 Nov	201	1	
			-					110		_	-				

005757

-			200	-				
	ri	n	+	F	1	rı	m	v.

		(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 and	12:120	FEE		E	M	尼		i .
Date of Notification (1) 15 Nov 2011				of Building Authority				The Contract of the Contract o			,		11
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1			Address on Street	; PO B	ox 426	2	N N	OV 2	3 201	1	سا	,
EPA Initial Amended			City, St	ate, Zip Co	ode		- 10					7	1
X DOL Amendmer Emergency justification	(including			of Contact	10000			AS Je	BESTOS (Jumber	- Ot	ary Or or had not	course.
DCA justification Cancellation			Ron B			o anno			_	2	e grijidibən səns		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATI	ON	Type of Facil				-	esselita.	~ · · · ·
Haddonfield Substation							School (K-12)	No Area - Marc	500000			
Street Address Washington Avenue & Kings High	iway								ner than K & comme	ercial bu			es,
City (5) Haddonfield							Square Feet N/A	N/			Bldg. 43	Age	
County (6) Camden				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Electrical S						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	ASC	И No.			of Abatement ola Service:		r (9)				
Street Address							Address B Lucon R	oad					
City, State, Zip Code							tate, Zip Code back, PA 19	474					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			one No. 39.5634		License 01077				
Start Date (10) 30 Nov 2011	Schedul 30 Dec			Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of OSHA Moni						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)	di .			Street	Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of mal Facility	Abatem y Hours	nent			City, St	B Lucon Ro tate, Zip Code back, PA 19						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		2.00				have		0.00					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demolit				×		sure Procedure				re	
	ls	s Locati	on			ecoller og er i					Aba	emen ype	t
Location of		Normal ed Sole		Ashan		scription	of aterial (ACM)		Amount	-	Τ.	T	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		aintenar stodial S (12)			thermal surfac		insulation, T, or		Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A					1	0415		-	-	
Manhole A	X						lectric cable		24 LF	X	-	-	Н
Manhole B	X		-	wrap ii	nsulatio	on on e	lectric cable		24 LF	X	+	-	
								-		_	+		H
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	Vaste	Cubic	Yards	Name	of Regist	ered Land	lfill .			_
American Disposal Systems, Inc.		100000	auler ID W2069		of Was		2-05 11,070		- Pione	er Cros	ssing		
City, State PO Box 348; Lumberton, NJ 08048						al Date	1		ne Road		boro	, PA	
Completed by Bryan Adams	Title Proje	ect Ma	nager		S	ignature 514		5	100	Date 15 No	v 201	1	

State of New Jersey

							The second second		1	, rate,	
Date of Notification (1) 10/17/2011			Name of Sister	of Building Ov of the Sor	vner/Operator rowful Mot	her Internation	Fifignce	N W	ß	7	\Box
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address N Deerbro	ak Trail	THE T	-		15	III	11
☐ EPA ☐ Initial	•	-		ate, Zip Code		 - -	WW 0 0			11.1	11
DEP Amended Amendmen Emergency			Brown	n Deer WI			NOV 23	2011		-	
DOH justification) Cancellation			Sr Ma	of Contact arilyn Vollm			Telephone h				ŀ
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	na Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INFOR	MATION	Type of Facility (4)	1124	- flamme	- CALLED A	_
Private Property	ig i lace (5)				Type of Facility (2)	ina ngilit.	de second		i
Street Address 45 N Shore Rd						Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	2) 8 (Other than K private & comme	rcial bui	laings	, nom	es,
City (5) Denville NJ		W-1.H				Square Feet 1200	# of Floors 2		Bldg. / +50	Age	
County (6) Morris County				Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Total Solution Environmental LLC	Owner (8))	ASCI 017	M No.		of Abatement Cor Phase Group			1		
Street Address 22 Columbia Rd			٠		2000000	Address 52nd Street					
City, State, Zip Code					1.3 % 63/20 63/45/19	State, Zip Code	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Morristown						t New York NJ					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telepho 973-9	one No. 98-9348	N 1100000000000000000000000000000000000	none No. 758-7158	License 00114				
Start Date (10) 10/25/11	Schedul 10/30/		npletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor Environmenta	al Laboratorie	es			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)				Address Route 22 Wes	.+				
Facility Closed/vecated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	Period of a	Abatem y Hours	ent		City, S	itate, Zip Code	51				
Other - Describe:					- Unio	n NJ 07083					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lt		Renova Demolit			×	Mini-Endosure Glovebag Prod		•		e	
	ls	Locati	on						Abate	emen	t
Location of	1	Normal ed Sole	ly		Description		2 2	-	1)	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (1\$)	Ma	intenar todial S (12)	taff?	(i.e. the	Containing Normal system: surfacing, VA ther miscellar	T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		5 (7)		700.05				
Basement	-		X	bl- ali tara	floor tile		760 SF	X	-		
Basement	-		X	black tar	paper VAI	and linoleum	800 SF	-	-		
	-					-					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		17000	JDEP W	20080000	Cubic Yards	Name of F	Registered Land	fill .			
DJM		H	auler ID		f Waste		land County	Landfi	II		
City, State 109-113 Jacobus Ave		all-mancos.			Disposal Date		v Ford Mill Ro	d Morri	sville	PA	
Completed by Edwin Precilla	Title Proje	ct Ma	nager		Signature	dunt.	toule!	Date 10/17/2	2011		

			NOT	IFICATION	State of No	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT		<u> </u>	CRUCE	3023	لنب	Date Styl	-
Date of Notification (1) 10/11/2011		-		Name	of Building	Owner/	Operator ((2)				W	里	IF	1)(
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n		Street	t Address palisade					NOV 2	2 3	2011			1
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen			City, S	State, Zip C ey City N	ode		9	FL					1	1
DOH DCA	Emergence justification Cancellation	1)	ng	Name	of Contact e Rocha			· ·		ASBESTOS Telebra	H2/KA	mber	l D		_
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Place	(3)	FA	CILITY INF	ORMAT	ION		of Facility (4			-	P. 24.	- 2	p the p
Street Address A2 Palisade Ave		1						R	School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pr	!) B (Other th	an K-1	2) ial bu	ilding	s. hor	nes.
City (5) Jersey City NJ								1.000	etc.) re Feet	# of Floo		T	Bldg. +50		
County (6) Hudson					Code (7))			ent Use (Prior		emolisi	- 4	130		
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.				tement Contr					-	
Street Address N/A							Street A	Addres		-	-			-	s-septime-
City, State, Zip Code N/A		- Partice							ip Code York NJ 0	7093					
Project Manager for Mon N/A	itoring Firm			Telepho N/A	one No.		Telepho 201-7				ense N 1144	0.			
	2011	10/24	/2011		Date (11)				A Monitor Onmental C	Corp					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During Entire	Period of	Abater	ment			Street A		s e 22 West						
Abatement Performe Other – Describe: 8	ed Outside of Norr	y Hour	s		_	City, Sta Union				V					
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	That Apply)		Renova Demoli				×	Mini	Containment i-Enclosure vebag Proced i-Exempted (*	dure				re	
			S Locat Normal	lly		Des	cription o	ıf					Abate Ty	emen /pe	t
TO BE ABA	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility Used Main Custo						aining Ma systems i ing, VAT, iscellane	terial nsulat or	(ACM) tion,	Amoun (Specify SF or LF	y	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
exterio		Yes	No	N/A										ate	ē
exterior				×		aspes	tos sidi	ng		700SF		x			
ame of Registered Waste JM	Hauler		19900	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Y of Wast			Name of Reg		1		P.A		
ty, State 9-113 Jacobus Ave						Disposa	al Date		Cuub City, State South Kea	NIDA - NO SUITE	no		(, #1		
ompleted by dwin Precilla		Title projec	ct Mai	nager		Sig	nature Sc		14		Date 10/	11/2	011		

Print Form

	122
Dring	Form
Primi	rorm

Date of Notification (1) 10/26/2011		Ì	Name o	to NJAC f Building Manor	Owner/0		TP) [CE		E	n	-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress					101/ 0			1, 1	+	- 11
EPA Initial				ngfellow		t		T I	10 / 2	3 2011	-	السيا	1	
DEP Amended Amendmen		_	Carter	ite, Zip C et NJ	ode		1		DECTOC	CONTROL	0	1	1	
DOH justification Cancellatio				f Contact D'orsi	ě		T,		T neta	CONTROL phone Nur	nber	aparter File		
			FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	9	, CHRISTER STATE	Či sto .					ø
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin 85 Long Fellow Street	ng Place (3)						_	of Facility (4	-50 -cm	6.5.5	· · · · cri	و ۱) پاسل	· wir sing field	-
Street Address		-						School (K-1: Subchapter	8 (Other					
85 Long Fellow Street							1 1	Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate &	commerci	al buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Carteret NJ							Squar 1800	re Feet	# of F	Floors		3ldg. <i>A</i> -50	Age	
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONLY	n		Curre	nt Use (Pric	r if being	g demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		Harris Commission of the Parket		tement Con e Group I		9)				
Street Address N/A		10					Addres	s Street Su	ite #16				5.VUH 2. 10	
City, State, Zip Code N/A								p Code York NJ	07093					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm N/A			Telephor	ne No.			none No 758-7			License N 001144	0.		dinie d	95
Start Date (10) 11/9/2011	Scheduled 11/23/2		mpletion (Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		IA Monitor onmental	Corp	- 1				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One	e)					Addres	(T)(4						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: 8 Hours						City, S	State, Zi	e 22 Wes	τ					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Unio	י נאו חו	07083						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	447.00	enova emolit				×	Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Proc n-Exempted	edure	3			e	
	4000000	ocat	March 1981									Abate	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used		ly by	Asbes	De: stos Conf	scription taining M		(ACM)	Am	ount				
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custo	ntena dial ((12)			. thermal surfa		s insula T, or			ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A										e	150
see Attachement					see A	ttache	ment				х			
											х			
27											х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	enistere	d Landfill	х			
DJM		10.000	lauler ID		of Was			Cumber						
City, State 109-113 Jacobus Ave					Dispos	sal Date		City, State South K		NJ .				
Completed by	Title				S	ignature)			Dat				
Edwin Precilla	Projec	t Ma	anager			Edin		ple	w	10.	/26/2	2011		

State of New Jersey

			CATION	ate of New Jer I OF ASBESTO to NJAC 8:60	S ABATE	MENT		he	K	#	11	9
Date of Notification (1)			Name o	f Building Owne	er/Operator	ווחוו				n	}	
10/3/2011				of Morristow	'n	##	NZN Z			111		
Agencies Notified Type Notification E EPA Initial			Street A 200 Sc	outh Street		In II	NUV 2	3 2011		ريا		
DEP X Amended Amendment	#2	_	1 A 201 4 S 201 1 A 20 20 S	ite, Zip Code town, NJ 07	960	1 -	ASBESTOS (O NOTING				
Emergency		1		f Contact		Landanin	Libdie	departe N	umber			
☑ DOH justification) ☑ DCA ☐ Cancellation				Bayonne	9	Alastonia						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION	Type of F	acility (4)	- Contract	enumber nu	District.	Indian.	
ATCT Morristown Municipal Airpor							ool (K-12)					
Street Address						Subo	hapter 8 (Other (i.e. private	ner than K-	12) ciał bui	Idinas	hom	100
4 Airport Road						etc.)				5		
City (5) Morristown, NJ						Square Fe 6000	5	of Floors	-	3ldg. +50	Age	
County (6) Morris County			17 (CEO) (11) (10) (10) (10)	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current U	se (Prior if be	ing demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Mc Cabe Environmental Services	Owner (8)		ASCM 0011			of Abateme Phase G	ent Contracto roup Inc.	(9)				
Street Address 464 Valley Brook Ave					V	Address 52nd Stre	et Suite #	16				
City, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst NJ 07071	1			EROPHOWN ENVIOLENCE		tate, Zip Co	ode rk NJ 0709	3		-		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	Telepho		33737373	none No.		License I				
John Chiquiello				88-4839		758-7158		001144				
Start Date (10)	6/30/2	012	mpletion I	Date (11)	1	of OSHA M Environ	onitor mental Lab	oratories	LLC			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Address Route 22	2 West					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Nom Other – Describe: Occupied					City, S	tate, Zip Co	ode			_		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					Onio	11 143 070						
23 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	-	Renova Demoli			XXX	Mini-End Gloveba	ntainment with closure ag Procedure empted (*) an				۵	
	Is	Locat	ion			- Mon ex	Jan Jan	o mon ma	1	Abate	emen	t
Loçation of	1	Norma ed Sole	lly		Description					Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intena todial ((12)	nce/ Staff?	sur		s insulation, T, or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
2.36	Yes	No	N/A			1			<u>a</u>		late	le l
See attachment		×		See	e attachn	nent			x			
					VII. 100 VII. 100 VIII. 100 V							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler DJM			IJDEP W lauler ID 00945		ic Yards /aste	100	me of Registe mberland (I		
City, State 109-113 Jacobus Ave Kearny NJ				Disp	osal Date	0.000	, State 2 Vaughn f	Rd Shipp	ensbu	urg P	A	
Completed by Edwin Precilla	Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		Signature	n Pre	elle	. Da	ite 0/14/2	011		

				IFICATIO	State of Ne N OF ASB It to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		NT		a	1	CV) G	-V=	1	123
Date of Notification (1) 11/10/11				Rick	of Building Popovito		perato	r (2)	-	الا م الا		e.	n nn	i.		<u> </u>	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	1		281 L	Address ong Hill				DĮ	区 「	(b)	<u>s</u>		G			
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendmen Emergency			Short	tate, Zip Co Hills, NJ						NOV	1000			رنا		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation)		Rick I	of Contact Popovitch		- sezzede.				ASECA	10×44	hone Nu	ımber	•		
Name of Facility Where Private Property	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)	PAC	CILITY INFO	JRMAII	ON		Sch	Facil	ity (4) (K-12)	LIGENS	MG Minister	34 - 1700			
Street Address 281 Long Hill Drive							÷.	×	Oth etc.	ochaj ner (i. .)	pter 8	Other ate & c	than K-1 commerc	ial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Short Hills, NJ 070	78			PARTE E PREMI CO			N.F	0311	uare F 200	Feet		# of F 2	loors		Bldg 50+	Age	
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Cu	irrent l	Use	(Prior i	f being	demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name First)				
Street Address N/A							Street 567 5	52n	d Str			#16					
City, State, Zip Code N/A							City, S West					7093				0	
Project Manager for Mor N/A	nitoring Firm			Telepho			Teleph 201-7			8		91	icense N 01144	No.			
Start Date (10) 11/19/11		11	mpletion	Date (11)		J & S				378	abora	atories					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vac	Abate	ment			Street 2 2333			22 V	Vest								
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	y Hou	rs		_ [City, St Unior												
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Renov Demol				X	N	Mini-Er Sloveb	nclos ag P	ure Procedi	ure	egative F			e			
Location	of		Loca Norma	ally		Desc	cription	of								ement rpe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	intena	Staff?		os Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VAT	insι Γ, or	ulation			Amor (Spec SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Attic		Yes	No X	N/A		Flo	or Tile				-	220 :	e=			te	
71110							OI THE					220	эг 	Х			
											-						
					aste No.	Cubic Y of Waste					of Reg perlan		Landfill				
City, State 109-103 Jacobus Av	е	-59		0		Disposa	I Date			y, St outh		rny N.	J				
Completed by Edwin Precilla		Title Proje	ct Ma	anager		10	nature Godd		. //	2	01	_	Dat	te /10/1	1	3	

L259		ı		ICATION	OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS A 8:60 and	BATE		m.	E C	E	M	E	T	
Date of Notification (1) 11/2/11						Owner/Op TEVEN			RG M	NO)V 23	3 20	11	l local	リ.
	Type Notification			Street A 267 B	ddress ROOK	AVE.									1
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen	#			ate, Zip Co AIC, NJ	ode J 07055				ASB	LICENS	ONTRO	L &		
⊠ DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				f Contact	ENBERG			d		hone-Nu	nbeim			gedas P
			1	FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIC	N			ů					
Name of Facility Where At HOUSE	patement is Takir	ig Place (3)					_	of Facility (4) School (K-12						
Street Address 267 BROOK AVE.	Special Section (Control of Control of Contr								Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri etc.)	(Other			dings,	nom	es,
City (5) PASSAIC									re Feet	# of F	loors	В	lldg. A	ge	
County (6) PASSAIC				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Curre	ent Use (Prior	if being	demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm F	lired by Building	Owner (8)	_	ASCN	No.				tement Contr			IG			11-22-29
Street Address							Street	Addre							
City, State, Zip Code							City, S	tate, Z	ip Code				-		
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm			Telephor	ne No		Teleph		, NJ 07014		icense N	0			
	Julig Film				17 - 400 () A ANORES 1		973-	956-8	3700	1,63	00494				
Start Date (10) 11/15/11		Schedule		npletion I	Date (11)				HA Monitor S (9) ABOV	Έ					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ched	k Only On	e)		*******		Street	Addre	ss		9918				
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other – Describe: UN	d Outside of Norn	Period of A nal Facility	baten Hours	nent S	1000_21		City, S	tate, Z	ip Code						_
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)														-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enova emoli				×	Mir	Il Containmen ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted (dure				e	
		111	Locat	2522									Abate		
Location of Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	laterial (ACM) ED	Use: Mai	d Scle ntena odial S (12)	ly by nce/		Desc tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VA	lateria s insula T, or		(Spe	ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										e	
BASEME	NT		X			PIPE IN	ISULA	OITA	١	110	LF	X			
		-													
												-			
Name of Registered Waste		6	Н	JDEP W lauler ID 8743		Cubic Y of Waste			Name of Re				R.C).W.	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ						Disposa			City, State MORRIS	SVILLE	. PA	-			
Completed by NENA ROSIC		Title SECI	RETA	ARY			nature	1			Da	te 1/2/11	1		

Print Form

Print Form (6) State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMEN (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) NJ SDA 11/1/11 Street Address Type Notification Agencies Notified ASBESTOS CONTROL & 1 West State Street **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code Amended × DEP Trenton, NJ 08625 Amendment #2 × DOL Emergency (including Telephone Number Name of Contact justification) DOH × Bruce Leiblich Cancellation DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Former Bank Building School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, X 391 MLK Drive etc.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) 55+ 4500+ Jersey City, NJ 07305 Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) Abandoned building Hudson Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. ALKAT Construction LLC 00045 Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address Street Address PO Box 603 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Woodland Park, NJ 07424 Matawan, NJ 07747 Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 973.893.7005 01097 732.290.2217 Tom Geiger Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Angel Ramov 11/23/11 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 428 McBride Avenue Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Paterson, NJ 07501 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf × Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Encapsulate Enclosure Maintenance/ (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify Remova Repair TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A Yes No X 9900 SF Main Floor X Ceiling wall and plaster 200SF X X Filler paper Main Floor 4235SF X X VAT Mezzanine/combine area 4000SF Х Roofing Material X Roof Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. IESI Bethlehem, PA ATLANTIC LLC 40+ 26085 City, State Disposal Date City, State Bethlehem, PA 1141 Routh 23 Wayne NJ Date Title Signature Completed by

11/18/11

Uros Spasic

GM



							Make Park	F (A)		CI	100	1		
Date of Notification (1) 11/1/11	*: ****			Name of NJ SD	f Building Owr A	ner/Operato		EGI	S I W	5				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	^{ddress} t State Stre	et		MOA	2 3 2011		را	,		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#2			ite, Zip Code n, NJ 0862	5								***
▼ DOH	Emergency justification) Cancellation				Contact Leiblich	,		ASELS II	C PEEDBONG	Numbe	-			
□ DCA	L Cancellation	1		A-200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200 (200	LITY INFORM	ATION	PROMINE BIO	Contract Contract	er Signalistikkiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiskiski	la aliciaina	1			
Name of Facility Where Former Train Station		ng Place (3	3)			à	Туре	of Facility (4 School (K-12	٠.٠٠٠ ما	*	- "	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-	
Street Address 395-397 MLK Drive	е						×	Other (i.e. pretc.)	rivate & comm	nercial b				ies,
City (5) Jersey City, NJ 073	305						Squa 3500	re Feet)+	# of Floors		100	ldg. / 5+	∖ge	
County (6) Hudson				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)			ent Use (Prio ndoned bu	r if being dem uilding	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Environmental Tac		Owner (8)		0004				tement Cont onstruction	100 311					
Street Address 64 Broad Street				1			t Addres		***************************************					
City, State, Zip Code	7					City, S	State, Z	ip Code Park, NJ	07424					
Matawan, NJ 0774 Project Manager for Mo	and the second s			Telephor	ne No	1	hone No	20. days 1.00. Control of the contro		se No.		-		
Tom Geiger	Tilloring Firm			732.29	0.2217	973.	893.70	005	0109	7		*****	1	
Start Date (10) 12/5/11		12/26/		mpletion [Date (11)	1000	el Ran	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)				Addres	ss de Avenue	2					
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire ned Outside of Norr	Period of A	Abate Hour	ment rs		City, S	State, Zi	ip Code					19	
Other – Describe:						Pate	erson,	NJ 07501			-			
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)		Renov Demol	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000)	Min Glo	ni-Enclosure vebag Proce	nt with Negati edure (*) and Non-F				e	
		lo lo	Loca	tion					3./		3.00	Abate	emen	t
Locatio	an of	1	Norma	ally .		Description	n of					Ту	/pe	,
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AF In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED illity	Ma Cust	intena todial (12)	Staff?	(i.e. ther	Containing I mal system urfacing, VA er miscellar	Material is insula NT, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	removal	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	- IN/A		\/AT			2700SF	x		_		\vdash
Main F			X		Coilin	VAT g and wa	II plant	tor	2950SF	X	-			
Main F			X					lei		X	-		-	
Basement/cra			X			ipe insula			270LF		-			
Roo			X			ofing Ma	terial	N(D	2400SF	X				
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler		1	NJDEP Warder ID 1 16085	777	ibic Yards Waste +			egistered Lan					
City, State 1141 Routh 23 Way	ne NJ				Dis	sposal Date		City, State Bethlehe	em, PA					
Completed by		Title				Signature		11.		Date				
Uros Spasic		GM			38	11	ort.	St.		11/18	3/1	1		

REMEMBER - MAIL	IN H	ARD NOTIFIE	COPY	that of No N OF ASE I to NJAC	re Jorzoy ESTOS ABATE 8:80 and 12:12	HEN I	DOL 2-31	0 [2011	ا A)		
Pate of Notification (f)		1		of Building	Owner/Operato	(2)	ASPISSTOS CONT	20	11/		
i / 16/11 Agencies Notified Type Notification	_			Notice to the contract of the		1	/O. S. P. S.	of	-		
			L	(E	HER MAIL	0 37			iki	7	
EPA E trittol				ote, Zip C		V	TATVER AF	17	10	٧L	N
DOL Amendment Emorgency (- [WA D		What			_
DOH Justification)			5 C5 1 C	of Contract L FRE	D HALO	NE STATE	THOU POSIC THE	шо	به: یه .	THE PARTY	*
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	Typo of Facili	-745				
and of Facility Where Abatement in Taking	i Place (3)			97						
ANDREW REACTY	-					Subchap Subchap	(-12) for 8 (Other than K-1) o, private & commerci	2) al bul	dirign.	. hom	es,
OF HAIN ST			manual Peter T			otc.)	# of Floors		Bldg. /		
ity (5)						Square Feet 1 2,00	COLUMN TO SECURE OF THE PARTY O	1.		20	2
LITTLE FALLS		-	County	Cosa (7)			nor if being domoils	nod)			Section
BEVLGEN.				USE ONL	ı		4Se				
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	wher (8)	ASC	M No	The state of the s	of Abatement C					e a SWellie
25						t Remov	al Inc				
troot Address			80			Addross	River St				
to Olma To Calda						Santo, Zip Code	KIAGY DY			• • •	
ty, State, Zip Code					1	ckensac	k .N.J. 0	760	1		
roject Manager for Mankoring Firm			Tolopho	ane No.	Telep	horia No.	Ligença N		ile. Steel		
						-329-74		00			
tart Dato (10)	Schodul		noitelen 20	Date (11)	One	of OSHA Monit	or ronmental	Ser	vio	es	
couponcy Status During Abalament (Chor	Crity O		7	-		Addross					
Facility Cloocid/Vacated During Entire F			ič ti.		280	Huyler	r St				
Abstranct Performed Outside of North	ol Facilit	y Hours	1			itate, Zip Code		_			
r Other - Desarte 784 To	911				Sou	th Hacke	ensack ,N.	J.	076	0.00	
cope of Work (Check All That Apply)			_		_				* A		
] h3 cf or ≥3 lf [≥180 sf or ≥250 lf		avonas filomoc			Ę	MinLEndes	mont with Negativa F um	10886	il Q		
		•				Glovebag P	recedure lad (*) and Noa-Pijal	k Pro	crotu	H	
	b	Locati	Ċsn							enten Po	t
Location of		Normal ed Solo			Description			-	Τ'	-	
Asbantos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Me	hitonar	100/	A5500	tos Containing A thermal system	eztensi (ACM) s insulation,	Amount (Specify	7	70	Encopsulate	Engistre
in Focally	Cum	todial 5 (12)	RECEIV (surfacing, VA	T, or	SF or LF)	Recursa	Repair	nsde	BCK
(13)			Lui	-	OUTS HERASHAI	RUASA		182	7	afe	9
	Yes	No	N/A				1 221 =	1,-	-		-
3 Floor B2	_		×	THERM	M awsiem	+ NSULTPO	180LF	×		-	-
							 	-		-	
2000								-	-	-	-
							<u></u>				L
area of Registered Weste Hauter			JDEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste		X Registered Landill		_ 7		45.
DJM Transport ,Inc			2393		30	7 Cum	erland Con	3115	À T	an	111
					Disposal Date			2.7	510		
ly, State		,			11/20/11	37	burgh PA,	1/	242		
south Kearny N.J.							Dulai.	RF.			
South Kearny N.J. (molated by J. MAIORAGO	Trebs	ina	tor		Signature		Da	11)			



Date of Notification (1)				Name Pri	of Building O inceton	wner/C	Operator	(2) T	EC	Ell	₩ <u></u>	-	n		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1		Street .	Address Colleg			1117			0011	-		1	
☑ EPA □ DEP	Initial □ Amended			City, St	tate, Zip Cod	le		141	I NO	V 23	2011	1	Large	<u></u>	
⊠ DOL	Amendmen Emergency		-		nceton,	NJ	08540) }	ASSE	SABP-BUR	TROL &	_	1	1	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation				or Contact t Emick				1	Eletabue	Numbe	100	-		
B BOX .	D Caricellation				ILITY INFOR	-	ION	2 1000	in a North State of				_	L-,	4
Name of Facility Where New Guggenhei		ng Place (3)						Type of Fa	cility (4)	and the state of t	Application of the			SEAS	
Street Address 501 Forrestal	Road			********					apter 8 (O	ther than e & comm	K-12) ercial bu	ildi	ngs,	hom	es,
City (5)								Square Fee		of Floors			lg. A		
Plainsboro						ű.,,,,,		25,000		3	6		16y	rs	
County (6)			1		Code (7) USE ONLY)			Current Use offices			olished)				
Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCI	M No.		Name	of Abatemer							
ATC Associates	and the second desired the second second second second second			_			Plyn	outh Er			Co.,	In	ıc.		
Street Address Three Terri La	ane			74				Address							
City, State, Zip Code							Haws Av								
Burlington, N	08016						istown,		401						
Project Manager for Mor Michael Keehn	nitoring Firm		Telepho 609-3	one No. 386–8800		Taxon Si	one No. 239–992	0	Licens 003	e No. 398					
Start Date (10) 12/5/11		Scheduled 1/13			Date (11)			of OSHA Mo Nouth En		ental	Co.,	In	С.		
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Ched	k Only One)				Street	Address		N-S-		X () () ()			
Facility Closed/Vaca	ed Outside of Norn						City, St	Haws Av	e						
☐ Other – Describe: _						-	Norr	istown,	PA 19	401					
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)										1,				
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	2	□ Re □x De	nova molit					Mini-Encl Glovebag	Procedure	в					
		T		2552	T		- P	Non-Exer	npted (*) a	na Non-r	riable P		W. T.	ment	
1 11 11		2000	ocati rmal			D	cription					•	Ту		
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili	Material (ACM) ATED	Used Main Custo	tenar	nce/	(i.e. th	Conta	aining M	aterial (ACM insulation,		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes			٥	ther m	iscellane	eous)			oval		air	sulate	sure
boiler room	No	N/A	firepr	oofi	na			140 ==		+	_				
boiler room		х				ion		10 SF	X	-	_				
boiler room		-		x	fittin			ing ins		12 LF 90 SF	X	-	\dashv	_	
boiler room	e			x	fire d				-	2 ea.		+	-	-	
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		TN	JDEP W		Cubic Y		Nam	e of Regis			_			
Robinson Waste			Н	auler ID 17304	No. o	f Wast 150	te		OWS, I						
City, State Bellmawr, NJ		,			1 200	Disposa Vari	al Date		State rrișvi	lle,PA	Ā				
Completed by		Title	Dar		n+ -	810	gnature	7	1//	1	Date	-	111		
Timothy E. Bry	yan	-PT	eside	IIL /		1 -	~/	III)	11/1	//	11			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

				CATIO	N OF ASE	BESTOS	ABATE			-4:			******	ar j. Sv.	414	18
			(F	Pursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:12	0)		7	3 6	IS I	1	// [c		7
Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)	-	1)/-	5 U	<u>5 1</u>	1	11-15	5 11	111
Novembe	r 18, 2011			Ortho D	Diagnost	tic / Jol	hnson	& Joh	nnson 🐰	mil					71	M
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification			Street A	Address						NOV	23	2	711		11
⊠ EPA □	Initial			1000 /	1001 Rd	oute 20	2, PO	Box 3	300	ul had		. 0	!	J!!	lot and	COLON 1
DEP X	Amended	0		City, Sta	ate, Zip Ci	ode		S-24		1						
DOL C	Amendment # Emergency (i		_	Raritan	, NJ 088	869			T diversi		ASBEST	CENCIA	10)L &		
DOH □	justification)	nordanig		Name o	of Contact				<u></u>	Te	lephoné	Nomilia	263		~	ليسيا
DCA L	Cancellation			Project	Manage	er				1				*******	V.	
Non- of Easility Where Abo	tement in Takina	Diago /	2)	FACI	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	T	Aller Aller	(4)				•		
Name of Facility Where Aba			3)					Туре	of Facility							
Ortho Diagnostic / John	son & Johnso	on	Casant—	- 1576				Н	School (K- Subchapte	A CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	or than	K 121				
Street Address									Other (i.e.				uild	lings,	nome	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 202									etc.)				e nicen			
City (5)								Squa	are Feet	# 0	of Floors		В	dg. A	je	
Raritan, NJ											3					
County (6)					Code (7) USE ONLY,)		Curr	ent Use (Pr	ior if be)		- 55	
Somerset								-6.01-			Facilit	У				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir		wner (8)	ASCM	A No.		2360 AV		atement Co		r (9)					
Bulava Environmental, I	nc.								Group, I	LC.						
Street Address							Street									
12 Kilmer Drive									HWY N	SIE	209					
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code					60		
Hillsborough, NJ 08844	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			+ 1 1			man a man an artista a	A STATE OF THE PARTY NAMED IN	NJ 0803	34	T					
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm			Telepho			Teleph				Licens	5 %				
Edward J. Bulava		0-1-1-1		908-874			(973)	-			00781		_	-		
Start Date (10)		Scheau			Date (11)				HA Monitor							
5/6/11	atamant (Chaple	Only O		12/31/1	1		I he IV		Group, I	LC.						
Occupancy Status During At							778.00.176.29.15			OTE	200					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed (HWY N	SIE	209					
Other - Describe:	outside of Norma	raciii	y Hours	•					Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)						Cherry	/ HIII,	NJ 0803							
	iat Apply)		p:	1/58			F	∇	100207							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		CONTRACTOR OF	Renova Demolit				Ė		II Containn ni-Enclosur		h Negativ	ve Pres	sur	е		
△		ш.	301110111					X GI	ovebag Pro	cedure						
								X No	n-Exempted	d (*) and	Non-Fria	able Pro	-			
		100	Locat	Miles and the second										Abate Typ		
Location of			Normal ed Sole				scription					-	-	T		
Asbestos-Containing Mar TO BE ABATE			intena			tos Cont thermal				1.0	Amount Specify		מ		Enc	Щ
In Facility	<u> </u>	Cus	todial 9 (12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surfa	cing, VA	T, or	411011,		F or LF)		em	Repair	aps	Clos
(13)			(12)			other n	niscellar	ieous)					Remova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		No	N/A								18	-		е		
OCD Central Steam	m Boiler	Yes	1,0	1 1			pipe				20 If		X			
		/\	\vee			\/^T	& ma	otio.		1	50 s/f	-	\geq			
OCD K Building Basement -			\leftrightarrow	-								-	\geq		-	
OCD Boiler Pl	ant		\triangle			Breed	ching/S	stack		2	30 s/f		\rightarrow			
			X				Tank				50 s/f		X			
Name of Registered Waste F	lauler		1000	J DEP W		Cubic of Was			Name of	Regist	ered Lan	dfill				
Freehold Cartage			"	222		UI VVdS	7.5		BFI Imp	erial I	andfill					
City, State				222,		Dispos	al Date		City, Sta		or rullii					
Freehold, NJ							2/31/11	1	Imperial		15126					
Completed by		Title					ignature		موجرره	17	7	Date	-			
Michael Cooper		Presid	ent			1	1	-7/	//			11/18	/11			

Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Buildin	ng Owner/0	Operato	r (2)	<u>k-6</u>		D /7 17	3	100	7	
October 26, 2011							& Johnson							
Agencies Notified Type Notification			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Address				MOV	0 0			-	1	0.000
EPA Initial			1000 /	1001 F	Route 20	2. PO	Box 300	1404	232	011 -		Ly	!	
DEP Amended	0		-	ate, Zip			111	-			T	The second	i.	
DOL Amendment	#8		Raritar	, NJ 0	8869			ASEEST	S CONTRO	1 2	1		1	
DOH Emergency justification)		g	Name o	of Conta	ct		No. of the last of	Lit	elephone	Numbe	r			
DCA Cancellation			Project	Mana	ger	,		Constant		The same of the same	-	e-strong	3	
45-22-30	- DI	(0)	FAC	ILITY IN	NFORMATI	ION	Total	ORGANICA CONTRACTOR	English commen	िर्दर एक्क	in a	N. W. Louis		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin		(3)					Type of Faci	lity (4)				********	desired.	
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johns	on						School							
Street Address									her than he & comme		uild	lings	hom	es,
1000 / 1001 Route 202	ede discontinue est		- Super				etc.)							
City (5)							Square Feet	#	of Floors		BI	dg. /	\ge	
Raritan, NJ									3					
County (6)			County (STATE) !.Y)		Current Use	(Prior if b						
Somerset	0 /5							0 1 1	Facility					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	wner (8)	ASC	VI NO.		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	of Abatement		or (9)					
Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address		200000000000000000000000000000000000000				-	Address	o, LLC.						_
	ilmer Drive							N OTE	200					
	ilmer Drive						Kings HWY		209					
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830	r, State, Zip Code						State, Zip Code							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No			y Hill, NJ 08 none No.	0034	Licens	e No				HE H
Edward J. Bulava			908-874			Sacress weeks	759 - 5000		00781					
Start Date (10)	Schedu		mpletion				of OSHA Mon	itor	00701	-			-	
5/6/11			12/31/1			000000000000000000000000000000000000000	IACK Group							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	k Only O	ne)	12/01/1				Address	J, LLO.			- 30			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F			ment			1500	Kings HWY	N. STE	209					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm					İ		tate, Zip Code				-			
Other - Describe:						Chern	Hill, NJ 08	3034						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	\boxtimes	Renov	ation				Full Conta	inment wi	h Negativ	e Pres	sur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demol	ition			-	Mini-Enclo	sure						
5							Glovebag Non-Exem	Procedure oted (*) an	e d Non-Fria	ble Pro	ced	ure		
110	T ,	s Loca	tion								-	Abat	emen	t
Location of		Norma			Des	scription	of					Ty	pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	10-11-27	ed Sol		Asbe			laterial (ACM)		Amount				т	
TO BE ABATED	- Land St. 1985		Staff?	(i.		systems	insulation,		(Specify F or LF)	2	0	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility (13)		(12)				niscellar			or of Lr)	0 0		Repair	Inso	unso
26	Yes	T								2	2	=	ate	o o
	No	N/A								/	-		+-	
OCD Central Steam Boiler	X					pipe	<u> </u>	_	20 If	$-\langle$				
OCD K Building Basement - North Stairway	ļ	X			VAT	& ma	stic		150 s/f		5		-	
OCD Boiler Plant		X			Breed	hing/S	tack	2	230 s/f	_ 2	5			-
"		X				Tank			350 s/f					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000	NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic 'of Was		Name	of Regist	ered Land	lfill				
Freehold Cartage		1	222		OI Was	7.5	RELIE	nperial l	andfill					
City, State							City, S				-			
Freehold, NJ					220000000000000000000000000000000000000	al Date 2/31/11		ial, PA	15126					
Completed by	Title					gnaturé		70		Date				
Michael Cooper	dent				1//	1//		1	0/26/	11				

							1	The state of the s	-			* arritm		
Date of Notification (1)		- 1			Owner/O		13:14	m) E I	CE		7 E	in		
October 21, 2011					tic / Johr	nson	& John	son					<u> </u>	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad					n	LALL S			-	i I	
EPA Initial					oute 202	, PO	Box 30		UY 2	3 20	199 -	11/		
DEP Amended	.7	100	City, Sta										,	
DOL Amendment #		— F	Raritan,					101	HE TOO	07/2016D3	1 0	<u> </u>	1	-
DOH justification)			Name of				10	A)	uttelep	hone Nu	maer			
DCA Cancellation		F	roject l				سا	Mannaman)		,				
A State With any Abetemport in Toking	Place (2		FACII	LITY INF	ORMATIC	N	1000	Facility (4)		STORESTON, 'LVE.				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking)							51.0-131.00.1 .00. 18	netë Aradesani)	engentario de la compe	F-mm		
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson	on							chool (K-12) ubchapter 8		than K-1	2)			
Street Address								ther (i.e. pri				ings,	home	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 202		-1					et	c.)			- 1 -			
City (5)							Square	Feet	# of F		В	dg. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ					10				<u> </u>	3				
County (6)		Fo.	County C		0		Curren	t Use (Prior	if being	demolis	shed)			
Somerset			(ararr o		/			W	-	acility				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Abate	ment Contra	actor (9))				
Bulava Environmental, Inc.						The N	1ACK C	Group, LLO	C					
Street Address						Street	Address							
12 Kilmer Drive							Kings F	HWY N, S	TE 20)9				
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	State, Zip	Code						
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830					(Cherr	y Hill, N	NJ 08034						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ie No.		Teleph	none No.		1	License I	No.			
Edward J. Bulava		9	08-874	-6207	(759 - 5		0	0781				
	Schedul	ed Con	pletion [Date (11)		Name	of OSHA	A Monitor					-	
5/6/11			12/31/1	1	-	The N	1ACK	Group, LLO	Ο.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street	Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P			nent			1500	Kings F	HWY N, S	TE 20	9		-2000		
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	al Facility	Hours				City, S	State, Zip	Code						
Other - Describe:		-				Cherr	y Hill, N	NJ 08034						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)								3300						
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		Renova	tion			[X Full	Containmen	t with N	Vegative	Pressur	ė		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	the state of the s	Demolit					Mini-	Enclosure	a and a second					
								ebag Proce Exempted (*		on-Friabl	e Proce	dure		
	T						7 14011	Exempled) dird iv	01111100	T	10000	emen	t
	100	Locati Normal	2010									T	/pe	
Location of	10000000	d Sole		Achas	Des stos Conta	cription		ACM	Δm	ount				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	1000000	intena			thermal				478377	ecify	- R	ת	nc	Enc
In Facility	Cus	todial S (12)	staff?		surfac	ing, VA	T, or		SF c	or LF)	Remova	Repair	sde	Enclosure
(13)		(1-7			other m	iisceilai	neous)				×a	air	Encapsulate	ure.
	No	N/A												
OCD Control Steam Boiler	OCD Central Steam Boiler								20	O If	X			
		X				pipe & ma	estic) s/f	\forall			
OCD K Building Basement - North Stairway	-	\Rightarrow	+				-			0 s/f				
OCD Boiler Plant	-	\Leftrightarrow			Breec		Stack				\Rightarrow	-		
"		\triangle	I DED W		Cubic	Tank		Name of Re) s/f				L
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		001 3550	J DEP W auler ID		of Was			INGINE OF IN	- yiaici t	, callul				
Freehold Cartage			222:			7.5	1	3FI Imper	ial Lai	ndfill				
City, State					Dispos			City, State						
Freehold, NJ					12	2/31/1	1	mperial, F	PA 15	126				
Completed by	Title					gnatur		7/	2	4-100-0	Date			
Michael Cooper	Presid	lent				The .	1			10	0/21/1	1		

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)	Trans.						
Octobe	er 05, 2011			Ortho D	iagnost	tic / Jo	hnson	& Johr	nson	ECE			7	7	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A				14	11545	1.23		15	7	111	
⊠ EPA	Initial			1000 / 1			2, PO	Box 3	0011	- 11877			-	111	
DEP	Amended	G		City, Sta	ite, Zip Ci	ode			111 111	NOV 2	3 00	11		n^{\perp}	
DOL	Amendment # Emergency (in			Raritan,	NJ 088	369			1 1		734	13	1	1	
⊠ рон	justification)	icidding		Name of	Contact	W. W			1 -	Telephon		per			
- DCA	Cancellation			Project l	Manage	er			1	granning and head	J. W. TOWN			1	
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION		and the second	Control of the Section of the Sectio		7. marry	and the last of th	j_	
Name of Facility Where A			3)					l,ype	of Facility (4	4) ************	Aldre at the matery land	38,90 } .			
Ortho Diagnostic / Jol	nnson & Johnso	n							School (K-1		. 12 40)		**** · · ·	linati	
Street Address										8 (Other that rivate & com		build	linas.	home	es.
1000 / 1001 Route 20	2								etc.)						2005
City (5)								Squar	e Feet	# of Floor	S	В	ldg. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ										. 3					
County (6)				County C				Curre	nt Use (Pric	or if being de	molishe	d)			
Somerset				(STATE U	ISE ONLY	/				Facil	ity				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No.		Name	of Abat	ement Con	tractor (9)					
Bulava Environmenta	l, Inc.						The N	IACK	Group, LI	LC.					
Street Address	<u> </u>						Street	Addres	S						
12 Kilmer Drive						1500 I	Kings	HWY N,	STE 209						
City, State, Zip Code									p Code					115000000	
Hillsborough, NJ 0884	14-3830						Cherr	v Hill,	NJ 08034	1					
Project Manager for Monit				Telephor	ne No.		-	none No			nse No.				
Edward J. Bulava				908-874	-6207		(973)	759 -	5000	0078	31				
Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion [The second second second		1	And the second	A Monitor						
5/6/11				12/31/1	1		The M	1ACK	Group, LI	LC.					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only Or		12.0 11.				Addres							
Facility Closed/Vaca				ment			1500 H	Kinas	HWY N,	STE 209					
Abatement Performe							-		p Code						
Other - Describe:		22					Chern	v Hill.	NJ 08034	1					
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)			******											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renov	ation			[X Full	I Containme	ent with Nega	tive Pre	essur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		State of the last	Demol				ŀ	🔀 Min	i-Enclosure						
							- 1	Glo Non	vebag Proc	edure (*) and Non-F	riable P	roced	dure		
														emen	t
		100	Loca Norma										Ту	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing N		The second of th		ely by	Ashes		escription taining N		(ACM)	Amount				ш	
TO BE ABA	VE VE		intena	ance/ Staff?		. therma	I systems	s insula		(Specify		Re	70	nca	Enc
In Facilit	у	Cus	(12)	The state of the s			acing, VA miscellar			SF or LF	5)	Remova	Repair	psu	Enclosure
(13)						other	mscenar	ieous)		2		val	H.	Encapsulate	Te .
		No	N/A											ļ	
OCD Central Ste	eam Boiler	X					pipe			20 If		Х			
OCD K Building Basemen	t - North Stairway		X			VA	T & ma	stic		150 s/	f	X			
OCD Boiler			X			Bree	ching/S	Stack		230 s/	f	X		10.001030	
"			$\langle \rangle$				Tank			350 s/	f	X			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			J DEP W	laste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registered La					
Maile of Negistered Wast	e Haulei		10.0	Hauler ID		of Wa									
Freehold Cartage				222	53		7.5			rial Landfi	<u> </u>				
City, State						Dispo	sal Date		City, State	e					
Freehold, NJ				2/31/1		Imperial,	PA 15126	-							
Completed by		Title				3	Signature	1	7/	27	Date				
Michael Cooper		Presid	lent			12.00					10/5	/11			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)			75000			Owner/Opera		, [[[]]	EGE	11 11/1	F		
1199-2 0.0000	2011				STATE OF THE PARTY			Johnson }		U 137	5	(17)	1
May 05,	e Notification			Street Ac	- mark	37 0011130	711 00 0		Alou		7/	† 11	
Agencies Notified Typ	Initial		- 1			ute 202, P	ОВо	x 300	NOV 23	2011	#	7	
DEP	Amended			City, Stat	te, Zip Co	de .		1 1			1-	'ري	
Ø DOL	Amendment				NJ 088	69		1	SBESTOS CON	TPOL O	J_		
⊠ DOH	Emergency justification)	(microuning		Name of	Contact			The second second	Telephone	Number			
DCA	Cancellation		P	roject N	Manage	r			*		1.50		
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abate)					ype of Facility (1)			المدمدة	ı.
Ortho Diagnostic / Johns Street Address	on & Johns	son							2) 8 (Other than I rivate & comm	K-12)			
1000 / 1001 Route 202								etc.)	ilvate a commi	Croidi Daii	umg	,	
City (5)							S	Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg.	Age	
Raritan, NJ									3				
County (6)				County C	ode (7)			Current Use (Price	or if being dem	olished)			
Somerset				(STATE U	SE ONLY)				Facilit	у			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Na	me of	Abatement Con	tractor (9)	·			
		J (4)				The	- MA	CK Group, L	LC.				
Bulava Environmental, In Street Address	10.			1				ddress					
						150	no Ki	ngs HWY N,	STF 209				
12 Kilmer Drive			-	-				te, Zip Code			72000		
City, State, Zip Code	0000					1000	800	Hill, NJ 08034	1				
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3				Telephor	ne No			ne No.		se No.			
Project Manager for Monitorin	ig Firm			area Sarana				59 - 5000	00781				
Edward J. Bulava		Schedule		08-874	-			OSHA Monitor	0070				
Start Date (10)		Schedule				1 3000		CK Group, L	I C				
5/6/11		L 0-h- 0-		5/10/11				ddress					
Occupancy Status During Aba								ngs HWY N,	STF 209				3
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent				te, Zip Code	01L 200		Senina	energia de la composição	
Abatement Performed O Other - Describe:	utside of Norr	nai Facility	Hours	•					4				
						JCN	erry	Hill, NJ 0803	<u> </u>				
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	at Apply)							7					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Internet.	Renova Demolit					Full Containmon Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc Non-Exempted	e cedure				
								Non-Exempted	() and Non-Fi	able Floci		i	nt
			Locat									Гуре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mate <u>TO BE ABATEI</u> In Facility (13)	erial (ACM)	Use Ma Cusi	Normal d Sole intena todial ((12)	ely by nce/ Staff?		Descriptos Containi thermal sys surfacing other misc	ng Ma tems i , VAT	terial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					TOD		-		-
OCD Central Steam	n Boiler	X		-		pi	oe		TBD		+	+	-
											-		-
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler		100	NJ DEP W Hauler ID		Cubic Yar	ds	Name of	Registered La	ndfill		- 1	
Freehold Cartage				222			3D	BFI Imp	erial Landfill				6)
City, State						Disposal		City, Stat					
						1009/2016/2016	0/11	Imperial	PA 15126				
Freehold, NJ Completed by		Title	370000				ative	1121	2	Date			
		Presid	lant					12/		5/5/11			
Michael Cooper		FIESIC	CIIL								-		-

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)		· T	Name of E	Building C)wner/Opera	tor (2)		: 6-15-11-1	WE	1	1	
June 02, 2011				- 2	/ Johnso		nson			7//		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Add				ШШ	NOV 23 2		11	1.1	
		1	000 / 10	01 Rou	ite 202, Po	O Box 3	00	23 %	0:7	I Scott	1	
EPA Initial Amended			City, State				1 6			1		
DOL Amendment #	2	100	Raritan,					ASBESTOS CONTRO				
Emergency (in justification)	cluding		Name of	Contact		•	der production of the second	Telephone Nun		Ti datapo	nimal l	
DOH justification) Cancellation		F	roject N	lanager			· 34=4 ¹³ /-					
					RMATION	1 =	-1510- (4)	#44.000 (454 - 10 4 (494	1X-1-4-	मीचकस्य व	C	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					Туре	of Facility (4)					
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnso	n					- H	School (K-12) (Other than K-12	2)			
Street Address							Other (i.e. pri	ivate & commercia	-, al build	ngs,	home	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 202							etc.)					
City (5)						Squa	re Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Raritan, NJ			Wat to the last to					3				
County (6)			County C			Curre	ent Use (Prior	if being demolish	ned)			
Somerset			(SIALE G	SE (2.81.1)				Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	vner (8)		ASCM	No.			atement Contr					
Bulava Environmental, Inc.				The same of			Group, LL	.C				
Street Address						eet Addre						
12 Kilmer Drive							HWY N, S	STE 209				
City, State, Zip Code		W V.				y, State, Z						
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830					Che	erry Hill	NJ 08034					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephon	e No.	Te	lephone N	10.	License N	lo.			
Edward J. Bulava		9	908-874	-6207		3) 759 -		00781				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Cor	mpletion D	ate (11)	Na	me of OS	HA Monitor					
5/6/11			12/31/1	1			Group, LL	.C.				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only On	e)				eet Addre						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P			ment				HWY N,	STE 209				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma	I Facility	Hour	s		Cit	y, State,	Zip Code					
Other - Describe:					Ch	erry Hill	, NJ 08034					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						57						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠ F	Renov	ation					nt with Negative	Pressur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demol	ition				ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc	edure				
						X N	on-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friable	Proce			
	le le	Loca	tion								emen ype	t
		Norma			Descri	otion of				Ι	y pe	Γ.
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	0.000000		ely by	Asbes	tos Containi	ng Materi	al (ACM)	Amount		27	m	m
TO BE ABATED			ance/ Staff?	(i.e	thermal sys	tems insu , VAT, or		(Specify SF or LF)	Rem	Re	сар	nclo
In Facility (13)		(12)			other misc				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)	-	I	1						20		e	100
	Yes	No	N/A	ļ						-	+	+-
OCD Central Steam Boiler	X				pi	pe		20 If	\rightarrow		-	
OCD K Building Basement - North Stairway		X			VAT &	mastic		150 s/f	-		-	-
OCD Boiler Plant		X			Breechi	ng/Stacl	<	230 s/f	$\perp X$	ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
"	T	X			Ta	ink		350 s/f	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yar	ds	Name of	Registered Landfi	II			
Name of Registered Wasternasis.			Hauler ID		of Waste	_	DELlara	sial Landfill				
Freehold Cartage			222	.53	1	.5		erial Landfill				
City, State					Disposal		City, State					
Freehold, NJ	_					1/11	imperial,	PA 15126	Date		-	
Completed by	Title				Sign	ature	19/1-	-ein-				
Michael Cooper	Presid	dent							2/11			

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson WOV July 28, 2011 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified 1000 / 1001 Route 202, PO Box 300. Initial ASSESTOS CONTROL & EPA City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended LICENSING Amendment #3 DOL Raritan, NJ 08869 Emergency (including Telephone Number Name of Contact justification) DOH Cancellation Project Manager DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 1000 / 1001 Route 202 # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) Raritan, NJ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) Facility Somerset Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. The MACK Group, LLC Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm (973) 759 - 5000 00781 908-874-6207 Edward J. Bulava Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) The MACK Group, LLC 12/31/11 5/6/11 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Type Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Amount Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure Maintenance/ (Specify (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Removal TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A Yes No 20 lf pipe OCD Central Steam Boiler 150 s/f VAT & mastic OCD K Building Basement - North Stairway 230 s/f Breeching/Stack OCD Boiler Plant 350 s/f Tank Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards NJ DEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill 7.5 22253 Freehold Cartage City, State Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 12/31/11 Freehold, NJ Date Signature Title Completed by 7/28/11 President Michael Cooper

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENTS

Date of Notification (1)			100			ding Owi					J) L=3	Li 1				
July 29,						nostic /	John	son &	Jonns							
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notification			e a como	t Addre		202	DO D	ov 300	A A	OV 2	3 201	1 [en) j		
N EPA	Initial					Route		PUB	OX SOU							
DEP	Amended					ip Code			1	1	BESTOS (CMIGH	l		1	
DOL	Amendment #4 Emergency (incl	udina				08869	· .					one Num			1	-
N DOH	justification)	domig	2.5		e of Cor					CHOMBOTOSIBADA	wing-	CANADA PARAMETER SANS	The state of the s			
DCA D	Cancellation		P		ct Mai								THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF	1070 X ** /	مِدِه به	
				FA	ACILITY	INFOR	MATIO	N	Type of	Facility (4)			1.0 2.00			and the second
Name of Facility Where Abat								1		hool (K-12)						
ortho Diagnostic / Johns	son & Johnson								- S11	hchanter 8	(Other th	an K-12)			
Street Address										ner (i.e. pri	vate & co	mmercia	ıl buildin	gs, h	omes	
000 / 1001 Route 202									etc Square		# of Flo	ors	Bld	g. Ag	e	-
City (5)									Square	1 661	,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	3				
aritan, NJ									Current	Use (Prior	if being		ed)			
County (6)					nty Cod	e (7) <i>ONLY)</i> .			Current	036 (11101		cility	,		20	
omerset				*************				Nama	of Abata	ment Contr						-
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building Ow	ner (8)		A:	SCM No).	1.									
sulava Environmental, I	nc.								ACK C Address	iroup, LL	<u>. </u>					
Street Address											TE 200)				
2 Kilmer Drive										IWY N, S	STE 208	·		-	-	200
City, State, Zip Code									tate, Zip							
Hillsborough, NJ 08844	-3830									IJ 08034		icense N	lo.			-
Project Manager for Monitori	ing Firm			Tele	phone	No.			one No.		1 -	781				
Edward J. Bulava					-874-6			(973)	759 - 5	Monitor		1101				
Start Date (10)	S	chedule	d Cor	mple	tion Dat	te (11)				A Monitor	_					
5/6/11				12/3	31/11					Broup, LL	.C			-	-	
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check	Only One	e)						Address		TE 00	0				
Facility Closed/Vacated				ment						HWY N, S	STE 20	9				_
Abatement Performed	Outside of Normal	Facility	Hour	S				200000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip							
Other - Describe:								Cherr	y Hill, I	4J 08034						-
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)								54			St 152 V.	4			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X R	enov	ation	1				ĕ Full	Containme -Enclosure	nt with N	legative	Pressure	8		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		D	emol	ition					X Glo	ehan Proc	edure					
									X Non	-Exempted	(*) and No	on-Friable				_
		Γ													ement rpe	i
		1,000	Loca Norma				De	escriptio	n of							T
Location of Asbestos-Containing Management	f aterial (ACM)		d Sol			Asbest	os Con	ntaining	Material	(ACM)		ount	71		En	
TO BE ABAT			inten todial		655 m. UI	(i.e.		al systen acing, V	ns insula	tion,		ecify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	
In Facility		Cusi	(12					miscella					SVO	pair	sula	
(13)				Т									=		te	
		Yes	No)	N/A								V		-	1
OCD Central Ste	am Boiler	X				32		pipe				0 If	$+\langle \cdot \rangle$		-	+
		· · ·	X				VA	T & m	astic		15	0 s/f	X		-	-
OCD K Building Basement			(>-			Brox	eching	Stack		23	0 s/f	X			
OCD Boiler	Plant		X	>-			DIE						V	-		T
_"-			X					Tank		Name of		0 s/f			ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	L.
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler	-1			DEP Wa			ic Yards /aste		Name of	Register	cu Landi				
→ 000 × 0				нац	aler ID N 2225		OI VV	7.5		BFI Imp	erial La	ındfill				
Freehold Cartage			[))	Disn	osal Da	te	City, Sta						47.60
City, State	27							12/31/		Imperial		5126				
Freehold, NJ		1					L	Signati		1	7		Date			
Completed by		Title Presi						- Silver	-/	1/		7	/29/11			
1 C 3 C 3 C 3 C C 3 C C 3 C C C C C C C																

0)			T N	amo of Ri	ulding On	ner/Operate	or (2)	出一旦		15.	1	-	
Date of Notification (1)			- 1					nson			-	, ş	
Septembe	r 13, 2011			the Diag		/ Johnson	Q 3011	1.1 11 1	407 2 3 201	1	1000		
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification		1			e 202, PC	Box 3	111 Lit	· · · · · · · · /(1)		4.42.42.1	١	
EPA .	Initial		GT P. (1)	ity, State,	The second secon	The second secon	2000	1 0	THE CANTES)	3	1	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendment #5			aritan, N				A. A	SBESTOS CONTROL	- ds		Na Paris	
	Emergency (incl	uding	10 A. O.	lame of C	The second secon			and the same of th	Telephone Numi	ber	alla Tolandor	-30	1
DOH _	justification) Cancellation			oject Ma						Carlos Ville		The last of the	
DCA L	Cancenation		Ir ı		TY INFOR	RMATION	-						
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Taking P	lace (3)					Туре	of Facility (4)					
Ortho Diagnostic / John								School (K-12)					
Street Address			-					Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. priv	(Other than K-12) vate & commercia	l buildii	ngs,	nome	s,
1000 / 1001 Route 202	80							etc.)					
City (5)							Squa	re Feet	# of Floors	Blo	lg. A	ge	
									3				
Raritan, NJ County (6)				County Co			Curr	ent Use (Prior	if being demolished	ed)			
Somerset			1	STATE US	E ONLY)				Facility				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building Ow	ner (8)		ASCM N	No.			atement Contra					
Bulava Environmental,								Group, LL	C				
Street Address						-0.00000	eet Addre					90	
12 Kilmer Drive								HWY N, S	STE 209				
City, State, Zip Code						10000000		Zip Code					
Hillsborough, NJ 08844	1-3830							, NJ 08034					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm			Telephone	No.	1	ephone I		License No	0.			
Edward J. Bulava				08-874-			3) 759		00781				
Start Date (10)	S	chedule	d Com	pletion Da	ate (11)	1		SHA Monitor	_		×		
5/6/11			-	12/31/11				(Group, LL	C		-		
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement (Check (Only One	e)			1 30	eet Addr		TE 200				
Encility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire Pe	riod of A	baten	nent				s HWY N, S	51E 209				
Abatement Performed	Outside of Normal	Facility	Hours	5		20000		Zip Code					
Other - Describe:						_ Ch	erry Hil	I, NJ 08034					
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						∇						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		- morned	enova					ull Containme Ini-Enclosure	nt with Negative F	ressur	е		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoli	tion				Slovehag Proc	edure	-			
							X	lon-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friable			omer	
		le	Locat	ion								emen ype	t
	, i	1	Vorma	lly		Descri	ption of		74 part - 4			T	T
Location of Asbestos-Containing M	naterial (ACM)	1,000,000	d Sole intena	337 77 N	Asbest	os Containi	ng Mater	ial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	R	_	En	0
TO BE ABAT	ED			Staff?	(i.e.	thermal sys	items ins	r lation,	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosule
In Facility (13)	′		(12)	1		other misc	ellaneou	s)		ova	air	ulat	
(10)										-		Œ	
		Yes	No	N/A					20 If	X			
OCD Central Ste	am Boiler	X		,			pe			$\rightarrow \Diamond$		-	1
OCD K Building Basement	- North Stairway	27 5	X			VAT &	mastic		150 s/f	$+ \Diamond$		-	-
OCD Boiler			X			Breechi	ng/Stac	k	230 s/f	\rightarrow	<u> </u>		
			X	;		Ta	ank		350 s/f	X			
II	o Hauler		4	NJ DEP W	l /aste	Cubic Ya		Name of	Registered Landfi	II			
Name of Registered Wast	e maurer			Hauler ID		of Waste							
Freehold Cartage	14			222	.53		2.5		erial Landfill				
City, State						Disposal		City, Stat					
Freehold, NJ							31/11	Imperial	PA 15126	ate			
Completed by		Title				Sigr	nature	19/-					
Michael Cooper		Presid	dent				,		9/	13/11			

17000320

Town of Kearny Town	(1)9-25-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11(1)10-14-11 Agences Notified Agences Notified Agences Notified Dep Amended Dep Amended Dep Amended Dep Dea Amended Dep Dea	Date of Notification (1)9-22-11			Name of	Building C	Owner/C	perator ((2)	7) 6		// IE	li	7)		
Street Address Street Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Addre	Agencies Notified Pop Control Condition Street Address Cop Control Cop Control Cop (1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11(4)10)-14-11		Town	of Ke	earny	· ·		7/-							
Cry, State, Zip Code Country Code	See attached See	Agencies Notified Type Notification					ny Av	enue) A	IOV 23 20	111	1	ر ارر		
DOH	DOH Generation Marchael Martello Michael Micha	DEP Amended	u' E						1					8		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike City (3) Kearney Courly (6) Hudson Sireet Address Courly (6) Hudson Sireet Address Faulty Closed/Visated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Abbestone Containing Material (ACM) In Be ABATED In Facility Closed Abatement Normally In Be ABATED In Facility (In In I	DOH			- [J 0	7032	\dashv	AS	BESTOS CONTRO	1 & 1(
DCA	Michael Martello Facility Where Abstement & Taking Place (3) Facility INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) T			1				à	-	THE PERSON NAMED IN	rinsagnete	Numbe	31	لي		
Name of Facility Where Abatament is Taking Placs (3) Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike City (5) Kearney County Code (7) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address 500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Gode Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geliger Thomas P. Geliger Street Address 500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Gode Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. Thomas P. Geliger Thomas	Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3) Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike City (5) Kearney County (6) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hred by Building Owner (8) Street Address 54 Broed Street City Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Froject Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P, Geiger Thomas P, Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abstement (Check Only One) Street Address Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 01143 Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abstement (Check Only One) Street Address Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 01143 Start Date (10) Street Address Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 01143 Start Date (10) Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Sope of Work (Check All That Apply) 33 of ra 33 if Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Sope of Work (Check All That Apply) 33 of ra 33 if Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebage Procedure Non-Exampled (1) and Non-Frisble Procedure Non-Exampled (1) and Non-F								Name and Address of the Parket	والمتلفظ المساور	*****				- 1.	
Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike City (5) Kearney County (6) Fuldson Name of Monkong Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address Canny Code (7) (137A78 USS ONLY) Curnt Use (Port Being demolshed) Chemical plant Name of Monkong Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address Canny Code (7) (137A78 USS ONLY) Crient Use (Port Being demolshed) Chemical plant Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Precision Environmental Co. Street Address City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code City State, Zip Code City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 City State, Zip Code City State, Zip	Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike City (5) Kearney County (6) Hudson Name of Montoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address 64 Broad Street City, Sites, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Montoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Street Address Street Address Street Address 64 Broad Street City, Sites, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Thomas P. Geiger Street Address Street Address Street Address 64 Broad Street City, Sites, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Thomas P. Geiger Scheduled Completion Dais (11) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (check Only One) Frecision and Project Manager for Montoring Firm Tocupancy Status During Abatement (check Only One) Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Dutate of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Renovation Describer Street Address Fall Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempled (1) and Non-Fable Procedure Abatement Type Asbesios Containing Material (ACM) (13) (13) See attached X See attached See attached X See attached See attached See attached Renovation Describer Fall Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempled (1) and Non-Fable Procedure Abatement Type Asbesios Containing Material (ACM) (13) (12) Yes No N/A See attached Se		S: (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATI	ON in	Type	of Facility	47		d'artes	n:	-0-	
City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Stop Age Square Feet # of Floors Square Feet \$ of Chemical Plant \$ of Floors \$ of Chemical Plant \$ of Floors \$ of Chemical Plant \$ of Floors \$ of Floor	City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Slig Age See attached See attached Sof See attached Sof Square Feet Square Feet Sof Square Feet Sof Square Feet Sof Square Feet Square Fe	Standard Chlorine Chemi								ichool (K-	12) r 8 (Other than	K-12)	ouild	ings	home	24
City (5) See attached See atta	County (S) Sea attached Sea at	1015-1035 Belleville Tu	rnpike					1	10.00		onvalo a comm	.c.o.a.	J	go,		,,
See attached See attached Sort	County (6) County Code (7) County Code (7) Current Use (Pier of Peing demoished)								Squar	e Feet	# of Floors		BI	dg. A	ge	
County (6) County Code (7) County Code (7) Chemical plant	County (S) County Code (7) Carte Uss OM:7)	7 - 2000-124 AM							See a	ttached	see attac	ched	50)+		
Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc. O0.45 Environmental Tactics, Inc. O0.45 Environmental Tactics, Inc. O0.45 Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address Street Address Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Code Ratawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geliger Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12-09-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Acated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Normally Less Solely by Maintenance/ City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Normally Less Solely by Maintenance/ City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Asbestos-Containing Material (ACMI) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Norm-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Cuty, State, Zip Code Support Containing Material (ACMI) To BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached See attached X See attached See attached X See attached Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill	Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe 12-09-11 Renovation Demolition Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Custodial Staff? Is Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Landfill Outbry Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Outbry State Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landf			1	County C	ode (7)	=2.1V0VV		Сиптел	nt Use (Pri	or if being dem	olished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address 54 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tolephone No. Thomas P. Geiger Steed Address 1 Telephone No. Talephone No.	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Environmental Tactics, Inc. ASCM No. 0045 Precision Environmental Co. Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Telephone No. 1745 Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 216-642-6040 01143 Telephone No. 126-042-6040 216-042-6040 01143 Name of OSHA Monitor Environmental Tactics, Inc Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Giovebag Procedure Abatement Procedure Abatement Procedure Abatement Type A								Chem	ical p	lant					
Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address 54 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vaceted During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 126-42-6040 1143 Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vaceted During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 of or 2280 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Description of Abbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Starr? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally See attached Normall	Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address Street Ad		hwner (8)		ASCM	No		Name o	of Abat	ement Co	ntractor (9)			-		****
Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tolephone No. Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if 216 Ost or 2260 if Renovation Demolition Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Period Off Abatement Period of Period Of	Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Gedger Star Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 of or 23 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached Name of Registered Wasie Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDDS 12616 54 City, State Street Address 5500 01d Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 Ol143 Street Address 5500 01d Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 Ol143 Street Address 5500 01d Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 Ol143 Street Address 5500 01d Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 Ol143 Street Address 5500 01d Brecksville Rd City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 Ol143 Steet Address 64 Broad Street City, State Zip Code Matwan, NJ 07747 Steet Address 64 Broad Street City, State Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure City, State Obscription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. themal systems insulation, Specify Signal Address Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure City, State Non-Exempled (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (2) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (2) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (2) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (3) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (3) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (3) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (4) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (5) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (6) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (7) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-							Pr	ecis	ion Er	vironment	tal (Co.			
Street Address Street St	State Absternation State Absternation Abs		<u> </u>					Street A	Addres	s						
City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 2260 if Renovation Demolition Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12-09-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 2260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Starr? Custodial Starr. Custodial Starr. Custodial Starr. Custodial Starr. Cus	City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Cother - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 of or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) 10 B ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Nume of Registered Landfill City, State Cubic Yards Or Waste Freehold Cartage Nume of Registered Landfill City, State Cubic Yards Or Waste Environafe Cubic Services of Ohio City, State Cubic Yards Or Waste Cubic Yard										ksville I	Rđ.				
Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 if Asbestos-Containing Material (ACNi) To BE ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill In Registered Landfill In Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill	Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 if Cocupancy Status During Material (ACM)	0									7357222					
Matawan, NJ Of 74P Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 216-642-6040 Date (10) Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 10-25-11 12-09-11 Environmental Tactics, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Eacility (13) Renovation Demolition Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) In Eacility (13) Is Location Normally (12) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached See attached NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Matawan, NJ 07747 Telephone No. Telepho	1 Total Co. 10 No. 1									Ohio 441	131				
Thomas P. Geiger Thomas P. Geiger 732-290-2217 216-642-6040 01143 Name of OSHA Monitor Environmental Tactics, Inc 12-09-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition See attached Renovation TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A No N/A See attached Nome of Registered Waste Hauler Normally See attached Nome of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill	Thomas P. Geiger Thomas P. Geiger Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Costation of Asbestos-Containing Meterial (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached X See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Landfill Name of OSHA Monitor Environmental Tactics, Inc Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Giovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Pr	Matawan, NJ 07747										-				
Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Environmental Tactics, Inc Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached Normally See attached X See attached X See attached X See attached X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Start Date (10) 10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) I DE RABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Caxtage Name of CSHA Monitor Environmental Tactics, Inc Name of Street Address Street Address Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Specify other miscellaneous) See attached X See attached Name of Registered Landfill Freehold Caxtage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDEP Waste Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State	1					17	1								
10-25-11 12-09-11 Environmental Tactics, Inc 10-25-11 12-09-11	10-25-11 Occupancy Status During Abstement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Coation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) See attached X See attached X See attached X See attached Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specify on other miscellaneous) Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friab											143	-			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if Patient Period of Abatement Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if Patient Period of Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACNI) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached Numer of Registered Waste Hauler Numer Of Registered Waste Hauler Numer Occupancy Status During Abatement Check Only One Street Address 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code Matawan , NJ 0.7747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Facility and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACNI) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) See attached X See attached X In the Abatement Type of Abatement Type Page 1 or other miscellaneous Page 1 or	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 if Demolition Renovation Demolition Demolition Pabeton of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) I DE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 07747 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Fria	Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Co	mpletion E)ate (11)						Tnc				
Carbinator States Butting Abatement Circles Only One Circles One	Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ 0,7747	(a) 14			-11						Tactics,					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*)	Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)				Street A	Addres	S						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Pes No N/A See attached Renovation Demolition Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Pes No N/A See attached Renovation Demolition Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. themal systems insulation, Suffacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Renovation Type Renovatio	Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . Other — Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) See attached Normally Yes No N/A See attached Normally Yes No N/A See attached Normally See attached Normally Yes No N/A See attached Normally See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (14) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (15) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (16) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (16) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodianum, Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodianum, Normally Used Solely by Maint	Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I	Period of A	bate	ment						t					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached Nume of Registered Waste Hauler Nume of Registered Waste Hauler Nume County of Registered Landfill	Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (C	Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	nal Facility	Hou	rs .			A								
Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Location of Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Custodial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) See attached X See attached Name of Registered Landfill	Each of ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Pemolition Renovation Demolition Relateracy Pressure Minin-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Respective Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Respective Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Renovation Demolition Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Ron-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Ron-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Roal Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Roal Replace Non-Exampted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Roal Replace Non-Exampted (*) and No	Other - Describe:						Mata	wan,	NJ 07	747					
See attached Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Ababestos Containing Material (ACM) See attached Abatement Type	Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
Is Location Normally Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached X See attached X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Amount Type Abatement Type Time Type	See attached See	The state of the s	hamilton					Sec.		i-Enclosur vebag Pro	e cedure				0	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached See attached X See attached Number of Registered Waste Hauler Number Waste Number Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached See attached Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached See attached X See attached See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDEP Waste		T													t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Amount (Specify SF or LF) The Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) See attached X See attached NDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJD054126164 Disposal Date Disposal Date City, State Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (1.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) See attached X See attached X Name of Registered Landfill Envirosafe Services of Ohio Disposal Date City, State		1		200		192010					L		Ту	pe	
Yes No N/A See attached X See attached X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Yes No N/A	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility	Use Mai	d Sol inteni odial	lely by ance/ Staff?	Asbest (i.e.	tos Con thermal surfa	taining M I systems icing, VA	laterial insula T, or	(ACM) tion,	(Specify		Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosur
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 Disposal Date City, State Name of Registered Landfill Envirosafe Services of Ohio		· · ·								T/ 0-2/00-0		_		te	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill	Name of Registered Waste Hauler Prechold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDEP Waste Hauler			77		See a	attac	hed			See attac	hed	X			
Traine of tregistered states	Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage NJD054126164 Pisposal Date Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State	See attached	-		+ +							_	-			
Traine of tregistered states	Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage NJD054126164 Pisposal Date Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State											-+	-			-
Traine of tregistered states	Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage NJD054126164 Pisposal Date Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State												_			
Traine of tregistered states	Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage NJD054126164 Pisposal Date Disposal Date City, State Disposal Date City, State													-		
	Freehold Cartage Hauler ID No. of Waste	Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP W	aste				Name of	Registered Lar	ndfill				
Envirosafe Services of Unio	10 /3F 12 /00 /1# -									Envir	osafe Ser	vice	s	of C	hio	,
I CITY STATE	10/35 10/00/11	City, State														
10/25 10/00/11							10/2	5-12/0	09/1	Orego	n, Ohio					
ricellora, new octool	Completed by Title Signature Date											Date			100	
Completed by Title Signature Date			Vice	Pr	esiden	٤	/	John	-5,	Sava	[J.		1	1-18	3±11	
Completed by Title Signature Date	TA A VIII AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF TH	John E. Savage	Vice	Pr	esiden	٤	/	John	-22	Sava	ĮJ.		1:	1-18	3 1 11	<u> </u>

Date of Notification (1)				Name of	f Building Owner	r/Operator (2		A E 1 D2	t transmind on	-62-44		•
(1)9-26-11(2)10-3-	11(3)10-6-11(4)1	0-14-11		Town	n of Kearn	y i	IIIII E	芝属 市份			Ac.	į
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress 2 Kearny A	venue		Si - W		1		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#1.4		-	te. Zip Code ney, NJ	07032	TH NO	2 3 2011	11		1	
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation			Name of	Contact		. ASSES	LI 14 elephone Nu	nber	1		
ы					LITY INFORMA	TION 3-		OCTOTIVO -	_			
Name of Facility Where	e Abatement is Takir hlorine Chem	175 E-185				50° (C)	ype of Eacility School (K-	(4) 12) r 8 (Other than K-1	teriore			
Street Address	Belleville T					I		r 8 (Other than K-1 private & commerc			gs, ho	mes,
City (5)	DETTEATTTE T	GINDING					Square Feet	# of Floors	T	Bldg	. Age	
Kearney							ee attached	see attache	. 1	50+		
County (6)				County (Ode (7)			ior if being demolis	- 1			
Hudson					USE ONLY)		Chemical r		7.77			
Name of Monitoring Fir	en Hirad by Duilding	Ouros (9)		ASCM	I No:		Abatement Co					
					45	Pre	ecision En	vironmental	. Co			
Environmental	Tactics, Inc			00	.35	Street A				_		
Street Address						- American Control		cksville Rd				
64 Broad Stree	et							CKSVIIIE RO				
City, State, Zip Code							te, Zip Code	Ohio 44131				
Matawan, NJ												
Project Manager for Me	-			Telepho		Telepho	ne No.	License N				
Thomas P. Gei	ger			/32-	-290-2217		-642-6040	01143	}			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	d Con	npletion l	Date (11)		OSHA Monitor					
10-25-11		11-22	2-11			Envir	onmertal	Tactics, In	2			
Occupancy Status Dur	ing Abatement (Che	ck Only One)			Street A	ddress					
Facility Closed/Va	acated During Entire	Period of Al	baten	nent			oad Stree	t				
Other – Describe:	med Outside of Non	mal Facility	Hours	•			te, Zip Code an , NJ 07	747				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)	-							7-53-5	50/10/20		
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if		-	enova emolit			XXXX	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro				fure	
		T						- 1/	T		ateme	ent
*			_ocati ormal		_	3.4					Туре	
Locati Asbestos-Containir <u>TO BE A</u> In Fa (13	ng Material (ACM) <u>BATED</u> cility	Used Mair	Sole Stena	ly by	Asbestos Co (i.e. therm sur	Description on ontaining Ma ral systems i facing, VAT, r miscellane	terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	- Appair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		-	37		See atta	ched		See attached	X	1		1
See attached			X		See acca	Cired		500 00000000	-	\dagger	+	+
										-	1	\bot
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	/aste Cub	ic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill				
Freehold Car				lauler ID IDO541	No. of W 26164	/aste 974		osafe Servic	ces	of	Ohi	.0
City, State Freehold, Ne	ew Jersev				4/557550000	osal Date 25-11/22	City, Stat	e n, Ohio	3			
Completed by		1 Title		355.0		Signature		Da	te		ar sikenii	
John E. Savag	e		Pre	siden		John	Savar	a	10-	-14	-11	

Date of Notification (1)9-22-11 (1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11		T		Building Ow		itor (2)	DE O	The state of the s	Samuel Salaban		_		
		+	Street Ac	of Kea	rny :	-H	DE C		Form	_			
Agencies Notified Type Notification	11)			Kearny	Avenu	e III		- VIG					
EPA Initial Amended				e. Zip Code		144	LI NOV 2	3 2011	!.///	resource.			
DOL Amendme	nt #3 y (including	-	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	ey, NJ	0703	2	<u> </u>	CUII 14	1/	1			
DOH justificatio	n)		Name of		/	1	ASHESTON	Telephone No	moer	1	.		
DCA Cancellati	on			el Mart		-	LICENS	PHICH.			1-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tal	(ing Place (3)		PACIL	III INFOR	-day	Ty	pe of Facility	4)	L	g	Š.		
Standard Chlorine Che						Г	School (K-	3 (Other than K-			4		
Street Address						End	1	8 (Other than K- private & commerce				home	
1015-1035 Belleville	Turnpike	2					etc.)	mivate a commen					٥,
City (5)			500 dili -30:200			S	quare Feet	# of Floors		Bid	g. Ag	ge	
Kearney							e attached	see attache		50+			
County (6)			County C					or if being demolis	shed)				
Hudson				ISE ONLY)			hemical p						
			ASCM		Na	me of	Abatement Cor	ntractor (9) vironmenta	1 Cc	٠.			
	nc.		0.0	45		eet Ad		VIIOIMOITO					
Street Address	Broad Street State, Zip Code Lawan, NJ 07747 ect Manager for Monitoring Firm omas P. Geiger							ksville Rd					
64 Broad Street	et Address Broad Street State, Zip Code awan, NJ 07747						e, Zip Code	ASVIIIC RG		_			
								Ohio 4413	1				
110 00 1011			Telephor	ae No		lephon		License			-		
				290-221	7	57	642-6040	0114	3				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Cor	noletion (Date (11)			OSHA Monitor				-0.00		
10-18-11	11-18-		p.odoir c	2010 ()	100000000000000000000000000000000000000			Tactics, Ir	ıc				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (CI					Str	reet Ad	dress	***************************************	-		2.0%		
			nent		6	4 Bro	oad Stree	t					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti Abatement Performed Outside of N	omal Facility	Hour	S -				e, Zip Code						
Other - Describe:	-				- Ma	atawa	an, NJ 07	747					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
23 sf or ≥3 lf	Witness of the Control of the Contro	enova				XXX		ent with Negative	Press	ure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	XI D	emoli	tion				Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	cedure					
						X	Non-Exempte	d (*) and Non-Fria	able P				
	Is	Locat	tion							А	Date	ment ce	i.
Location of	10.0	lorma d Sole	S0.40		Descrip			A		T	T		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		intena		Asbesto:	s Containi ermal sys	ng Mat tems ir	erial (ACM) sulation.	Amount (Specify	7		77	Enc	E
TO BE ABATED In Facility	Cust	odial (12)	Staff?		surfacing	, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Remova		Repair	apsı	Enclosure
(13)	(12)		(other misc	ellaned	ous)		Val		=	Encapsulate	ure	
	Yes	No	N/A						-	+	\dashv		-
See attached		X		See at	tached	i 		See attache	ed X	+	\dashv		-
											_		
						- //							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			AJDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yar	ds	Name of	Registered Landi	ill				
			Hauler ID	No. L26164	of Waste	974	Envir	osafe Servi	ces	0	£ C	hic)
City, State	reehold Cartage State						City, Sta	te		No.	1000		
Freehold, New Jersey					Disposal [0-18/11-			n, Ohio					and the second
Completed by	Title	-			Signa	ature			ate				
John E. Savage	leted by						Sava	a L	10	-06	6-1	1	

at the this form for concerns licensure exempted artivities